PHC1

Roda

39 Alfred
38 Bjorn
25 Charlie
38 Einar
40 Filip
42 Isak O
23 Liam
41 Loui
28 Max
20 Niilo
43 Olle
24 Sixten

PHC2

Vita

42 Adrian
22 Alfons
34 Axel
24 Ebbe
27 Frank
29 Gunnar
25 Hugo P
26 Loke
28 Malte PJ
39 Malte S
41 Nils
34 Theo

Tid
10.10
11.15

12.20
13.25

16.40
19.55

Malvaktsschema

Lag
PHC2
PHC1

PHC2
PHC1

PHC2
PHC1

Motstand
Karpat
Sunderbyn

Tornea
Haparanda

Kalix
KKP

Malvakt
Atle
Liv

Isak
Atle

Isak
Liv



